$375,000 - 290 Golden Sands Boulevard, Sequim

MLS® #2237933

$375,000

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,368 sqft
Residential on 0.50 Acres

Dungeness, Sequim, WA

2 Bedroom PLUS bonus room home with
multiple outbuildings for all your projects and
hobbies. Half acre lot with a variety of fruit
trees and space to park your RV. Double sinks
in the primary bathroom along with an ample
sized walk-in closet. If you need a workshop
space, this property boasts a detached garage
with power and 4 additional storage sheds!
Property backs up to a green belt for a sense
of privacy. The cherry on top is community
beach access just a half mile away!

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2237933
$375,000
$373,000
$273

2

2

2

1,368

0.50

1984
Residential
Manufactured On Land
See Remarks
Sold

Community Information




Address 290 Golden Sands Boulevard

Area 913 - Northeast Sequim
Subdivision Dungeness

City Sequim

County Clallam

State WA

Zip Code 98382

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Detached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Laminate, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wall
to Wall Carpet

Appliances Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved
Foundation Slab

School Information

District Sequim

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 451
Cumulative Days on Market 451
Days on Website 349



